
Subject

Lecture

Venue

Session Date Time Hours Room Note

1 Saturday, 15 November 2025 14:00 - 17:00 3 B1.1403

2 Sunday, 16 November 2025 09:00 - 12:00 3 B1.1406

3 Friday, 21 November 2025 18:30 - 21:00 3 B1.1404

4 Saturday, 22 November 2025 14:00 - 17:30 3 B1.1403

5 Sunday, 23 November 2025 09:00 - 12:00 3 B1.1406

6 Friday, 28 November 2025 18:30 - 21:00 3 B1.1402

7 Saturday, 29 November 2025 14:00 - 17:30 3 B1.1403

8 Sunday, 30 November 2025 09:00 - 12:00 3 B1.1406

9 Friday, 5 December 2025 18:30 - 21:00 3 B1.1407

10 Saturday, 6 December 2025 14:00 - 17:30 3 B1.1410

11 Sunday, 7 December 2025 08:00 - 12:00 4 B1.1406

279 Nguyen Tri Phuong, Ward 5, District 10, HCMC (Campus B)

Dr. Huynh Dang Khoa

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT


